2° Monterosi Run - Trofeo Avis
Monterosi (Vt) 25 novembre 2007

Km 10
Classifica Maschile
Pos Cognome Nome Cat Societa Time

1|Arsenti Guido D |Atl. Di Marco Sport VT 0.32.31

2|Nicosia Salvatore D |Atletica Colleferro 0.33.15

3|Monteforte Massimiliano C |Running Club Futura 0.33.26

4[Iapaolo Michele B [Fashion Sport Roma 0.33.49

5|Guerra Ugo D |Rifondazione Podistica 0.33.51

6|Bucciariello Gabriele B |LBM Sport Team 0.34.13

7|Calfapietra Gianluca B |Atl. Roma Acquacetosa 0.34.30

8|Atanasi Gian Pietro B |LBM Sport Team 0.34.36

9|Casalini Vittorio B |Alto Lazio Colavene 0.34.50
10|Paternesi Andrea C |Running Club Futura 0.34.52
11|Germoni Alessandro C |ASD Il Rosso e il Papero 0.35.09
12|Lorenzo Giulio B |Podisti Maratona di Roma 0.35.30
13|Pallotta Antonello B |Bolsena Forum 0.36.02
14|Bedini Fabio B |Atletica Villa Aurelia 0.36.04
15|Cola Giampaolo C |Atl. Montefiascone 0.36.11
16|Bellavita Massimo E |Atl. Di Marco Sport VT 0.36.16
17|Zenca Roberto B |Astra Roma 0.36.18
18|Cicchetti Renato C |Giovanni Scavo 2000 0.36.19
19|Pace Elio E [|Atletica 90 Tarquinia 0.36.22
20|Chiocca Antonio D |[G.S. Cerveteri Runners 0.36.23
21|Manca Salvatore E |Anna Baby Runner 0.36.25
22|Vicarelli Carlo B |Pol. Montalto 0.36.39
23|Pucci Vincenzo F |Pol. Montalto 0.36.41
24|Saveri Massimiliano D |Atl. Di Marco Sport VT 0.36.43
25|Cavallucci Marco D [Runners Sangemini 0.36.52
26{Pentangelo Mario G |Runners Ciampino 0.36.55
27|Pisu Luca D |Bolsena Forum 0.37.07
28|Moretti Carlo E [Pol. Montalto 0.37.19
29|Coppa Gianfranco E |Anna Baby Runner 0.38.00
30{Borzacchini Massimiliano C |Atletica Ostia 0.38.02
31|Cecchetti Giulio D |G.P. Ecologico Bagnaia 0.38.07
32|Pompili Tiziano C |Atl. Campagnano Il Campanile 0.38.11
33|Fazi Massimo E |G.P. Forrest Gump 0.38.14
34|Cima Maurizio D |G.P. Ecologico Bagnaia 0.38.17
35[Lemma Umberto E |AICS Club Atletico Centrale H2S Marathon 0.38.19
36|Taddei Roberto B |Atl. Di Marco Sport VT 0.38.21
37|Furlan Claudio E |G.P. Monti della Tolfa L'Airone 0.38.23
38| Musilli Pietro E |Astra Roma 0.38.33
39|Franchi Aldo E |[Cral Enea 0.38.41
40|Adamini Giuseppe D |Pol. Montalto 0.38.43
41|Guidobaldi Francesco E [Runners Sangemini 0.38.46
42[Minuto Angelo D |G.P. Ecologico Bagnaia 0.38.51
43|Vincenzoni Simone B |Runners Sangemini 0.39.00
44| Liti Sergio E [Runners Sangemini 0.39.03
45|Ros Alberto C [|Fiamme Gialle Simoni 0.39.03
46|Paone Gianni G [Lazio Triathlon 0.39.05
47|Spaccarotella Francesco C |AtL Villa Aurelia 0.39.18
48| Pacifici Roberto C |Atl. Di Marco Sport VT 0.39.32
49|Serpi Mario F |Fiamme Gialle Simoni 0.39.37
50| Taffoni Marco E [Podisti Maratona di Roma 0.39.42
51|Ascoli Carlo B |G.S. Arcobaleno 0.40.04
52(Cadme Parra Octavio B |AICS Club Atletico Centrale H2S Marathon 0.40.11
53|Tempio Giorgio E |G.S. K42 Groupama 0.40.14
54(Palermi Sergio E |Astra Roma 0.40.18
55|Pezzato Filippo C |Atl. Montefiascone 0.40.21
56|Curci Fabio B |Atl. Sacrofano - Formello 0.40.23
57|Isidori Ettore F |Atl. Di Marco Sport VT 0.40.27
58|Fabbri Roberto D |Roma Road Runners Club 0.40.28
59|Rizzo Gabriele B |Atl. Di Marco Sport VT 0.40.29
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Coletta
Gallinella
Canalis
Scarponi
Greco
Moccaldi
Gigli
Carlini
Macchioni
Niccoli
Crocicchia
Rosati
Procacci
Vestrucci
Massarelli
Matteucci
Ricci
Vittore
Giannini
Comina
Moscetti
Galieni
Taratufolo
Laurenti
Sargolini
Cherubini
Ciarli
Pellicciotta
Cesetti
Venturi
Cantarini
Barbarulo
Percossi
Severini
Pimpinella
Cocchi
Delussu
Germani
Bernini
Filipponi
Danese
Marinelli
Ercoli

Lini
Crialesi
Tistarelli
Pace
Potenza
Salza
Perrotti
Mura
Ceccarelli
Caste
Mariani
Matera
Foglietto
Cara
Febbi
Vicari
Ramella
Cappelli
Agnelli
Battaglini
Alfieri
Vallocchia
Vasselli
Menini

Fabio
Pierluigi
Pietro Salvatore
Massimo
Ettore
Giuseppe
Cristiano
Raimondo
Alessandro
Giovanni
Luigi
Marco
Daniele
Francesco
Giorgio
Giuseppe
Marco
Alessandro
Lorenzo
Fabio
Enrico
Silvestro
Massimo
Marco
Amedeo
Maurizio
Davide
Domenico
Roberto
Voltero
Marco
Fabio
Roberto
Nicola
Franco
Franco
Bruno
Giuseppe
Mauro
Marco
Daniele
Paolo
Arcangelo
Sergio
Moreno
Alberto
Ian Richard
Pietro
Giuseppe
Mauro
Giuseppe
Paolo
Giuseppe
Davide
Cristiano
Arturo
Angelo
Felice
Arnaldo
Ettore
Simone
Walter
Pietro
Alberto
Maurizio
Sandro
Mauro
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Atletica 90 Tarquinia
Bolsena Forum

Cral IPZS

G.P. Ecologico Bagnaia
Astra Roma

Liberi Podisti

G.S. Meo Patacca

Astra Roma

Liberi Podisti

Pol. Montalto

Alto Lazio Colavene

A.S. Atletica Nepi

A.S. Atletica Nepi

G.P. Ecologico Bagnaia
Pod. Interamna TR

Atletica Vita

Pol. Montalto

Astra Roma

Podisti Maratona di Roma
Asterix Morlupo

Bolsena Forum

Atletica Vita

A.S. Atletica Nepi

Atl. Di Marco Sport VT

G.P. Monti della Tolfa L'Airone
Pod. Alsium Ladispoli
Podisti Maratona di Roma
G.S. Cerveteri Runners

Atl. Campagnano Il Campanile
Runners Sangemini
Podistica Ostia

G.S. Bancari Romani

Alto Lazio Colavene

G.S. Erco Sport

Atletica Faleria

Pod. Interamna TR

ASD Mediterranea

Pol. Montalto

Runners Livorno

G.P. Monti della Tolfa L'Airone
Amatori Villa Pamphili
Atletico UISP Monterotondo
Atl. Di Marco Sport VT

Atl. Di Marco Sport VT

G.S. K42 Groupama

ASD Mediterranea

Cral Enea

G.P. Monti della Tolfa L'Airone
Atl. Di Marco Sport VT

Due Ponti Sporting Club
Atl. Di Marco Sport VT
Atletica Vita

Atl. Di Marco Sport VT
Atletica La Sbarra

Cral Enea

Atl. Di Marco Sport VT
AICS Club Atletico Centrale H2S Marathon
Olimpia 2004

Pol. Montalto

Liberi Podisti

Atl. Campagnano Il Campanile
Atl. Colosseo 2000

Bolsena Forum

Atletica La Sbarra

ASD Mediterranea

Cral Enea

Atletica Faleria
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0.42.46
0.42.47
0.42.48
0.42.51
0.42.57
0.43.01
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Ferri
Ferrara
Olivetti
Pintus
Trotta
Zapponi
Tazza
Cesareo
Pietrini
Novara
Viani
Pascucci
Malatesta
Piccolelli
Narcisi
Cesolini
Sposetti
Danza
Pipicelli
Benedetti
Tamantini
Zaccaro
Agostinoni
Fralleone
Meloni
Focaracci
Sorella
Mirri
Malatesta
Braghetta
Dell'Abate
Gabrielli
Marcozzi
Brutti
Francavilla
Franceschi
Di Lorenzo
Anselmi
Ercolani
Pagliaccia
Tortora
Izzo
Pozzebon
Naddeo
Mordecchi
Visconti
Cavalieri
Gasparini
Scipioni
Stella
Ronchetti
Terzoli
Cafagna
Carini

Di Vita
Calzini
Bela

Del Ciello
De Mattia
Tritarelli
Giambartolomei
Intaglietta
De Mattia
Maccarelli
Loreti
Angelini
Zago

Piero
Giuseppe
Stefano
Giovanni
Carlo Maria
Domenico
Valentino
Giovanni
Claudio
Roberto
Roberto
Giovanni
Umberto
Luigi
Maurizio
Fernando
Luca
Andrea
Mario
Pietro
David
Biagio
Renato
Claudio
Luciano
Ezio
Giulio
Alessandro
Milvio
Francesco
Romolo
Roberto
Fernando
Edoardo
Giuseppe
Paolo
Luca
Gilberto
Maurizio
Bruno
Vincenzo
Antonio
Andrea
Antonio
Gino
Giuseppe
Francesco
Patrizio
Lorenzo
Alfredo
Natalino
Enrico
Salvatore
Mario
Marco
Carlo
Angelo
Antonio
Ludovico
Dante
Paolo
Nicola
Vico
Pietro
Piefrancesco
Mario
Pierluigi
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Atletica 90 Tarquinia
Cral Enea

Cral Enea

G.S. K42 Groupama
Lazio Triathlon

Pol. Montalto

Atl. Campagnano Il Campanile
Atl. Campagnano Il Campanile
G.P. Ecologico Bagnaia
Bolsena Forum

Asterix Morlupo

G.P. Monti della Tolfa L'Airone
Alto Lazio Colavene
Atletica del Parco
Atletica Vita

Roma Road Runners Club
Liberi Podisti

Atletica Vita

Pol. Roma XIII

Liberi Podisti

Alto Lazio Colavene

Atl. Di Marco Sport VT
Fiamme Gialle Simoni
Fiamme Gialle Simoni
Cral Enea

A.S. Atletica Nepi

Astra Roma

A.S. Atletica Nepi

Alto Lazio Colavene

Atl. Sacrofano - Formello
G.S. Bancari Romani
A.S. Atletica Nepi

Atl. Sacrofano - Formello
ACAR Unicredit

ASD Mediterranea

ASD Il Rosso e il Papero
A.S. Atletica Nepi
Bolsena Forum

Bolsena Forum

Atl. Di Marco Sport VT
G.P. Monti della Tolfa L'Airone
Astra Roma

Astra Roma

Bolsena Forum

G.P. Ecologico Bagnaia
Giovanni Scavo 2000
Alto Lazio Colavene

Atl. Di Marco Sport VT
G.S. K42 Groupama
Alto Lazio Colavene

Cral Enea

Atl. Di Marco Sport VT
Bolsena Forum

Pod. Alsium Ladispoli
ASD Mediterranea

Atl. Di Marco Sport VT
Atletica Vita

G.S. Cat Sport

Atletica Faleria

Atletica Vita

Podistica Solidarieta

Cral Enea

Asterix Morlupo

ASD Mediterranea

A.S. Atletica Nepi

Podisti Maratona di Roma
Liberi Podisti
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0.46.03
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0.46.09
0.46.13
0.46.16
0.46.21
0.46.31
0.46.43
0.46.51
0.46.52
0.46.55
0.46.56
0.46.59
0.47.00
0.47.01
0.47.05
0.47.06
0.47.07
0.47.12
0.47.15
0.47.16
0.47.20
0.47.23
0.47.25
0.47.30
0.47.36
0.47.39
0.47.42
0.47.45
0.47.51
0.47.52
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Orlandi
Scoppettuolo
Danese
Quattrotto
Rocca
Campanella
Aloisi
Romoli
Romanello
Pelucco
Bonomo
Maldera
Quadrani
D'Anna
Menozzi
Roncone
Pistola
Venci

Di Tella
Vitali
Atzei
Canterini
Pianura
De Maio
Piccioli
Giampaoli
Mucciarelli
Succu
Bomarsi
Cianfrone
Casetti
Pettai
Sidoti
Cappellini
Stampa
Murru
D'Ambrosio
Bellucci
Testoni
Caporossi
Mascherucci
Pezza
Salvetti
Bruschi
Renzetti
Parisi
Granito
Felice
Benamati
Castellano
Lamelza
Adolini
Concordia
Adolini
D'Amore
Merola

Di Toma
Tobia
Golvelli
Mondani
Varone
Militello
Pietrelli
Borfecchia
Ariete
Pambianchi
Dell'Osso

Giuseppe
Angelo
Vittorio
Giuseppe
Roberto
Lorenzo
Daniele
Vittorio
Francesco
Marco
Gilberto
Giuseppe
Mauro
Fabio
Maurizio
Sebastiano
Roberto
Paolo
Amelio
Claudio
Silvano
Ennio
Roberto
Antonio
Massimo
Giuseppe
Renato
Giuseppe
Giuseppe
Gianluca
Girolamo
Raymond
Gianfranco
Ottavio
Giorgio
Cicino
Francesco
Daniele
Carlo
Pietro
Massimo
Massimo
Gianemilio
Filippo
Giorgio
Salvatore
Salvatore
Vincenzo
Roberto
Claudio
Piero
Angelo
Francesco
Daniele
Giovanni
Salvatore
Ignazio
Luciano
Giovanni
Mario
Roberto
Andrea
Vaniero
Flavio
Carlo
Gianni
Serafino
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G.S. Bancari Romani
Atletica Faleria

Amatori Villa Pamphili
ASD Mediterranea
Atletica Vita

Individuale

Liberi Podisti

Atl. Di Marco Sport VT
Cral Enea

Bolsena Forum

Pod. Alsium Ladispoli

Cral Enea

Atac Marathon Club

ASD Mediterranea

G.S. K42 Groupama

G.S. K42 Groupama

Alto Lazio Colavene

Atl. Di Marco Sport VT
Astra Roma

Atl. Di Marco Sport VT
ASD Mediterranea
Podistica Ostia

A.S. Atletica Nepi

Atac Marathon Club

Trail Running Sutri

Astra Roma

Atletica Vita

G.S. Cerveteri Runners
Atl. Di Marco Sport VT
Atl. Campagnano Il Campanile
Cral Enea

Atl. Campagnano Il Campanile
Cral Enea

Cral Enea

Astra Roma

Roma Road Runners Club
Alitalia Club

Atl. Campagnano Il Campanile
Atletica Vita

Atl. Di Marco Sport VT
Atletica Vita

G.S. Peter Pan

Cral Enea

Atletica Vita

Atl. Di Marco Sport VT
G.P. Monti della Tolfa L'Airone
Podisti Maratona di Roma
ASD Mediterranea

A.S. Ambientale Vallerano
Flaminio Sporting Club
Fiamme Gialle Simoni
A.S. Atletica Nepi

A.S. Atletica Nepi

A.S. Atletica Nepi

Atletica Vita

Atl. Campagnano Il Campanile
AICS Club Atletico Centrale H2S Marathon
Pod. Interamna TR
Podistica Solidarieta
Atletica Vita

G.S. Peter Pan

Flaminio Sporting Club
ASD Mediterranea

Cral Enea

ASD Mediterranea

ASD Mediterranea

ASD Mediterranea

0.47.57
0.48.01
0.48.07
0.48.09
0.48.10
0.48.12
0.48.16
0.48.23
0.48.24
0.48.38
0.48.43
0.48.47
0.48.49
0.48.50
0.48.50
0.48.57
0.49.00
0.49.04
0.49.08
0.49.14
0.49.17
0.49.18
0.49.19
0.49.23
0.49.26
0.49.30
0.49.33
0.49.34
0.49.36
0.49.40
0.49.48
0.50.02
0.50.06
0.50.10

Ul
©
-
ul

0.18
0.22
0.22
0.28
0.35
0.37
0.41
0.44
0.49
0.53
0.57
0.58
1.05
1.06
1.07
1.21
1.26
1.28
1.30
1.31
1.38
1.43
1.56
2.16
2.36
2.47
2.51
2.54
3.00
3.03
3.05
3.08
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290
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292
293
294
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De Padova
Nania
Baldacchino
Carli
Votano

Di Carlo
Laurini
Napolitano
Colamedici
Massaro
Calza Bini
Veroli
Brogi
Battaglia
Giovannini
Nave
Colella
Ferrara
Frattari
Livi

Filieri
Proietti
Rampiconi
Robustelli
Giacco

Di Pastena
Finiti
Fabiani
Monteleone
Bellucci
Vantaggio
Sirignano
Veroli
D'Ascenzo
Dessi
Smargiassi

Antonio
Massimo
Salvatore
Maurizio
Sergio
Gregorio
Giampiero
Pasquale
Marzio
Giorgio
Alberto
Federico
Giancarlo
Roberto
Attilio
Giambattista
Luciano Antonio
Luciano
Renzo
Aldo
Alfonso
Nazzareno
Adriano
Alfonso
Domenico
Vincenzo
Giuseppe
Alessandro
Aldo
Lorenzo
Benito
Arnaldo
Luigi
Antonio
Romano
Raimondo
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ASD Mediterranea
ASD Mediterranea
ASD Mediterranea
Atletica Vita

Astra Roma

Atl. Villa Ada

ASD Mediterranea
Fiamme Gialle Simoni
Alto Lazio Colavene
Atletica Vita

Cral Enea

Atletica Faleria
Atletica Faleria
Atletica Vita

Atletica Vita

Atletica Vita

G.S. Meo Patacca
Fiamme Gialle Simoni
Lazio Triathlon

Pod. Interamna TR
Astra Roma

G.S. K42 Groupama
Pod. Interamna TR
G.S. K42 Groupama
G.S. Cat Sport
Podistica Tiburtina
Atletica Monte Mario
Podisti Maratona di Roma
Atl. Campagnano Il Campanile
Atl. Campagnano Il Campanile
Atletica Vita

Atletica del Parco
Atletica Faleria
Podistica Tiburtina
Podistica Solidarieta
Atletica Vita

HERHERRERHERRPRHERPRPHEFOOOOOOOOOODOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0O0O0O00O0O00OO0O

HHHOOOOOOOU1U1U1U1U1U1U1U1U1U1U1U1U1U1U1U1U1U1U1U1U1U1U1U1U1U1

3.14
3.46
3.59
4.02
4.06
4.12
4.13
4.35
4.39
4.43
4.59
5.06
5.22
5.29
6.12
6.25
6.45
6.46
7.03
7.12
8.10
8.11
8.12
8.41
9.01
9.54
0.01
0.48
3.47
3.48
4.29
4.35
8.32
1.04
2.01
2.07




Classifica Femminile

Pos Cognome Nome Cat Societa Time
1[Calo Antonella N |Atl. Castello Sora 0.39.02
2|(Bazzoni Eleonora M |Atl. Porto Torres 0.39.10
3(Berni Rosa O |Liberi Podisti 0.41.14
4|Corvaia Ornella O |Atl. Di Marco Sport VT 0.42.20
5|Proietti Federica M |Podistica Solidarieta 0.42.28
6|Scarsella Piera P |G.S. Cat Sport 0.42.43
7|Santoboni Elisa N [|Individuale 0.42.50
8|Gabrielli Stefania N |Running Club Futura 0.43.25
O|Ferretti Nicoletta O |Runners Livorno 0.43.30

10|Andolfi Emanuela M [Atl. Montefiscone 0.44.03
11|Giorgetti Maria Grazia O [Bolsena Forum 0.44.14
12|Mignogna Maria Grazia O |Atletica Vitinia 0.44.55
13|Cioeta Silvia N [Fiamme Gialle Simoni 0.44.59
14|Luttazzi Roberta N |Atletica La Sbarra 0.45.19
15|Melis Roberta M [Fashion Sporting Team RM 0.45.54
16|Celletti Alessandra N [G.S. Peter Pan 0.46.10
17|Pascolini Rita O |Atl. Di Marco Sport VT 0.46.56
18|Sassara Patrizia M |Atl. Di Marco Sport VT 0.48.14
19(Norenko Natalija O |Atletica Vita 0.48.20
20|Pasquali Antonella O |ASD Mediterranea 0.48.21
21|0rru Simona N |Atletica 90 Tarquinia 0.48.29
22(Capuani Elisabetta P |Amatori Villa Pamphili 0.48.52
23|Zago Alessandra M |Liberi Podisti 0.49.02
24|De Franciscis Lidia M [Astra Roma 0.49.05
25|Crociani Laura N [Liberi Podisti 0.49.41
26|Cenni Paola P |Podisti Maratona di Roma 0.50.13
27| Zurli Francesca N |A.S. Atletica Nepi 0.51.47
28(Mengari Federica M |Liberi Podisti 0.51.55
29|Cavalieri Loredana N |[Cral Enea 0.52.15
30|Iorio Maria Grazia O |G.S. Peter Pan 0.52.55
31|Caldarone Rosaria N |ASD Mediterranea 0.53.04
32|Nobili Nicoletta N [Liberi Podisti 0.54.15
33|Pucciarmati Silvia N |Atl. Campagnano Il Campanile 0.55.20
34|Innamorati Paola N |Atletica Vita 0.55.46
35|Amanti Maria Grazia O |[Cral Enea 0.55.47
36|Filippini Alessandra O |Cral Enea 0.57.28
37|Lombardo Rita N |Astra Roma 0.57.33
38|Rapuano Maria O |Atletica Vita 0.58.10
39|Papacchioli Velia P |Cral Enea 0.58.17
40|Lanari Cristina O |[Cral Enea 0.58.22
41|Petrucci Emma P |FIDIA 0.58.22
42|Bonanni Gina O |Bolsena Forum 0.58.57
43|Toti Maria Grazia 0O |[G.S. K42 Groupama 0.59.01
44|Monteleone Sara M [Atl. Campagnano Il Campanile 1.00.45
45|Lattes Luciana P |ASD Mediterranea 1.00.49
46|Cristarella Maria Fiorella P |ASD Mediterranea 1.00.52
47|Lamonica Maria Rosa P |Alitalia Club 1.01.18
48|Ciarli Monica N |Astra Roma 1.02.48
49|Cruciani Michela N |Atl. Campagnano Il Campanile 1.05.29
50|Granocchia Brunella O |Atletica Vita 1.06.13
51|Cavoli Sandra O |Atletica Vita 1.13.04




